
751596-2024 Page 1/3

5.1.6.

5.1.1.

5.1.

2.1.4.

2.1.1.

2.1.

1.1.

See the notice on TED website 751596-2024 - Result

Portugal – Information systems and servers – 17/CP_AT/2024 Aquisição de uma solução de 
Enterprise File Sync and Share (solução de partilha de conteúdos)
OJ S 239/2024 09/12/2024
Contract or concession award notice – standard regime
Supplies

1. Buyer

Buyer
Official name: Autoridade Tributária e Aduaneira
Email: at@at.gov.pt
Legal type of the buyer: Central government authority
Activity of the contracting authority: Economic affairs

2. Procedure

Procedure
Title: 17/CP_AT/2024 Aquisição de uma solução de Enterprise File Sync and Share (solução 
de partilha de conteúdos)
Description: Aquisição de uma solução de Enterprise File Sync and Share (solução de partilha 
de conteúdos)
Procedure identifier: d91499fe-4f5d-4aae-a2fa-51b96ce75382
Internal identifier: 17/CP_AT/2024
Type of procedure: Open

Purpose
Main nature of the contract: Supplies
Main classification (cpv): 48800000 Information systems and servers

General information
Legal basis: 
Directive 2014/24/EU

5. Lot

Lot: LOT-0001
Title: 17/CP_AT/2024 Aquisição de uma solução de Enterprise File Sync and Share (solução 
de partilha de conteúdos
Description: Aquisição de uma solução de Enterprise File Sync and Share (solução de partilha 
de conteúdos
Internal identifier: 17/CP_AT/2024

Purpose
Main nature of the contract: Supplies
Main classification (cpv): 48800000 Information systems and servers

General information
Procurement Project not financed with EU Funds.
The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA): no

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/751596-2024
mailto:at@at.gov.pt


751596-2024 Page 2/3

8.1.

8.1.

6.1.

5.1.16.

5.1.15.

5.1.10. Award criteria
: Criterion

: Type Cost

Techniques
Framework agreement: No framework agreement
Information about the dynamic purchasing system: No dynamic purchase system
Electronic auction: no

Further information, mediation and review
Review organisation: Autoridade Tributária e Aduaneira
TED eSender: Imprensa Nacional-Casa da Moeda, S. A. (INCM)

6. Results

Result lot ldentifier: LOT-0001
Winner selection status: At least one winner was chosen.

8. Organisations

ORG-0001
Official name: Autoridade Tributária e Aduaneira
Registration number: 600084779
Postal address: Rua da Prata 20-22
Town: Lisboa
Country subdivision (NUTS): Área Metropolitana de Lisboa (PT170)
Country: Portugal
Email: at@at.gov.pt
Telephone: 218812971
Buyer profile: https://www.portaldasfinancas.gov.pt
Roles of this organisation: 
Buyer
Review organisation

ORG-0002
Official name: Imprensa Nacional-Casa da Moeda, S. A. (INCM)
Registration number: 500792887
Department: Unidade do Diário da República
Postal address: Avenida António José de Almeida
Town: Lisboa
Postcode: 1000-042
Country subdivision (NUTS): Área Metropolitana de Lisboa (PT170)
Country: Portugal
Contact point: Ponto de contacto
Email: 2serie@diariodarepublica.pt
Telephone: +351 217810870
Fax: +351 213945716
Internet address: https://diariodarepublica.pt
Roles of this organisation: 
TED eSender

mailto:at@at.gov.pt
https://www.portaldasfinancas.gov.pt
mailto:2serie@diariodarepublica.pt
https://diariodarepublica.pt


751596-2024 Page 3/3

Notice information

Notice identifier/version: cf760ce1-351b-4913-be3c-5bc8a7fc8e02  -  01
Form type: Result
Notice type: Contract or concession award notice – standard regime
Notice subtype: 29
Notice dispatch date: 05/12/2024 16:28:51 (UTC+1)
Languages in which this notice is officially available: Portuguese
Notice publication number: 751596-2024
OJ S issue number: 239/2024
Publication date: 09/12/2024


